

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. No.... of 2018 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5442-5456/2015

GRACE SATHYAKATHY SHASHIKANT AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ANDHRA PRABHA PUBLICATION AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Application for directions)

Date : 04-05-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List M.A. No.... of 2018 (Application for direction) on
Thursday i.e. 10.05.2018

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER